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Things I currently track

B| ocation/GPS (since 2008)

B ocation/Checkins (since 2009)
BS|eep (since November 2011)
BWeight (since October 2011)

BCar Gas Fillups (2008-2011)

@aaronpk
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Location / GPS

2008 - Present



Hardware GPS Logger

@aaronpk



GPS-Enabled Phone (2008)

\




Geologi on an iPhone

@aaronpk
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Location / Checkins
2009 - Present



Foursquare Checkins

an__Sprint 7:50 AM

foursquare {#)

Tantek Celik
at SFO Tarmac

Landed

Erin Richey

Mario Panighetti
at World of Color

Blue section!

e®s
a2 Q

SAN FRANCISCO, CA

aaronpk

Friends Explore

ai_Sprint 7:47 AM % (mmmp

Cancel Check In

)
&
Slabtown Gg’ + @”b

thwest 4,
strict \ %)
B\ %,
<
* DPisi ct NW Glisan St e
N i Ak
\@G@g le L4053 Old Town -

ABAL Eoinents CF

Launchpad 2.0
20 ft
10th@Hoyt Rooftop Spa

925 NW HOYT STREET
120 ft

10th@Hoyt Fitness Center

70t

Upstart Labs

an__Sprint 7:48 AM

Places Check In

ﬁ Launchpad 2.0

i Sprint & - 7:48 AM

Check-in
aaronpk

ﬁ Launchpad 2.0

You've been here 10 times!

Friends

#16 Dennis 53
#17 aaronpk 49
#18 Adam 48

NEARBY TIP

Fuller's Coffee Shop
COFFEE SHOP

0.2 mi

The meat omelet. All you need to
know.

A

aaronpk
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Checkie: One-click Checkins

«a__Sprint 3G 7:46 AM =4 100 % (mm=p

Q Search...

Laughing Planet

Super Jet

a__Sprint 3G 7:46 AM =4 100 % [mm=)

Q Search...

Laughing Planet

10th@Hoyt Rooftop Spa

Super Jet

Oba Restaurante

10th@Hoyt Rooftop Spa

Sinju

Oba Restaurante

Tea Zone and Camellia Lounge

Sinju

Low Brow Lounge

Tea Zone and Camellia Lounge

Launchpad 2.0

Low Brow Lounge

Olive or Twist

Launchpad 2.0

« Checked In!

o Y HNFDR .. . e |
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Checkin History

2012-08-30 22:18:44
2012-08-30 21:43:02
2012-08-30 19:08:49
2012-08-30 00:59:39
2012-08-29 19:21:12
2012-08-29 15:52:35
2012-08-29 05:44:45
2012-08-29 02:51:11
2012-08-29 01:16:03
2012-08-28 20:39:04
2012-08-28 18:14:52
2012-08-28 15:15:53
2012-08-28 01:57:27
2012-08-27 23:04:24
2012-08-27 18:37:12
2012-08-27 15:14:57
2012-08-27 03:33:36

Super Jet

London Influence
Los Corditos Perla
Bangkok Palace
Floyd's Coffee
Morning Star Cafe
M Bar

Upstart Labs

Los Corditos Perla
Barista

Sonny Bowl
Barista

Bangkok Palace
Barista

Café Yumm!
Super Jet

Ace Hotel

45.52929573953662
45.520203
45.524339
45.516866
45.516256
45.519587

45.52595383383473

45.526686935508785
45.524339
45.5192097361088
45.5197245
45.5192097361088
45.516866
45.5192097361088

45.51841375151197

45.52929573953662

45.52217369261939

-122.68147146221156
-122.682016
-122.680762

-122.6764413
-122.67656
-122.674668
~-122.69443342267603

-122.68009682946128
-122.680762

~-122.6749243826634
-122.674601
~-122.6749243826634
-122.6764413
-122.6749243826634
-122.6757001876831
-122.68147146221156
-122.68163432744879

@aaronpk
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Car Gas Fillups

2008 - 2011



Simple SMS Interface

i Sprint @ 8:09 AM < R 95% =

New Message  cCancel

To: Aillup

Q) (23776 121314634 ) €D

1]23]4fs]e]7]s]e]o
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Fillups

Date

2011-11-18
2011-10-05
2011-09-04
2011-08-04
2011-07-31
2011-07-24
2011-06-28
2011-06-06
2011-04-06
2011-03-04
2011-02-04
2011-01-09
2010-12-12
2010-11-21
2010-11-07
2010-10-31
2010-10-15
2010-09-27
2010-09-12
2010-09-01
2010-08-11
2010-08-02
2010-07-21

Time

9:49 pm
9:59 pm
1:55 pm
10:20 am
2:45 am
8:52 am
1:49 pm
7:53 pm
6:40 pm
3:57 pm
3:35 pm
4:49 pm
1:31 pm
7:05 pm
9:29 am
8:26 pm
9:02 am
10:01 am
3:34 pm
10:25 am
9:37 am
10:19 pm
8:53 am

Gallons
12.371
12.131
11.706
11.376
12.200
10.423
12.891
13.048
12.444
13.400
12.207
12.065
12.388
12.807
8.004
12.131
13.229
13.330
12.452
12.024
11.779
12.973
11.224

$/Gal
$3.80
$3.82
$3.80
$3.84
$3.44
$3.84
$3.78
$3.94
$3.90
$3.70
$3.29
$3.32
$3.10
$3.10
$3.00
$2.90
$2.98
$2.80
$3.00
$3.10
$3.06
$2.94
$3.00

MPG

15.36
18.22
18.62
4.75

16.39
18.61
17.14
17.78
17.28
17.16
16.96
19.23
19.70
21.08
23.49
21.68
20.33
18.90
21.84
21.54
22.41
20.74
21.12

$/mi

$0.25
$0.21
$0.20
$0.81
$0.21
$0.21
$0.22
$0.22
$0.23
$0.22
$0.19
$0.17
$0.16
$0.15
$0.13
$0.13
$0.15
$0.15
$0.14
$0.14
$0.14
$0.14
$0.14

Trip
190 mi
221 mi
218 mi
54 mi
200 mi
194 mi
221 mi
232 mi
215 mi
230 mi
207 mi
232 mi
244 mi
270 mi
188 mi
263 mi
269 mi
252 mi
272 mi
259 mi
264 mi
269 mi
237 mi

Odometer
323966
323776
323555
323337
323283
323083
322889
322668
322436
322221
321991
321784
321552
321308
321038
320850
320587
320318
320066
319794
319535
319271
319002

Cost

$47.00
$46.33
$44.47
$43.67
$42.00
$40.01
$48.72
$51.40
$48.52
$49.57
$40.15
$40.04
$38.39
$39.69
$24.00
$35.17
$39.41
$37.31
$37.34
$37.26
$36.03
$38.13
$33 66

Location
map
map
map
map
map
map
map
map
map
map
map
map
map
map
map
map
map
map
map
map
map
map
manp
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Sleep

Nov 2011 - Present



Sleep Cycle App

w..vodafoneES & 20:13 43% @

4 Monday 23-24Jan p

Awake

Bplace your phone on your bed

Asleep

S BRequires your phone to be

asleep

Time 23 00 01 02 03 04 OS5 O6 plugged in

= = )

M Can wake you up at an

Inbed 10:34 PM - 6:37 AM . .
S appropriate time
Time in bed 8:02

Woke up
Sleep notes Excercised

Statistics



Fitbit

B Tracks steps, activity, and sleep

B To track sleep, requires you wear it around
your wrist

BT was not able to sustain this because of the
extra effort of using the wrist strap

BButton tap to put into “Sleep” mode

@aaronpk



Jawbone UP

BAlways on my wrist, so I never forget about it
BBattery lasts 8-10 days

BButton tap to put into “Sleep” mode

@aaronpk



Sleep Logs

date

2011-12-27
2011-12-28
2011-12-29
2011-12-30
2011-12-31
2012-01-01
2012-01-02
2012-01-03
2012-01-04
2012-01-05
2012-01-06
2012-01-07
2012-01-08
2012-01-09
2012-01-11
2012-01-12
2012-01-13
2012-01-14
2012-01-15
2012-01-16
2012-01-17
2012-01-18
2012-01-19
2012-01-20
2012-01-21
2012-01-22
2012-01-23
2012-01-24
2012-01-25

asleep

00:51:33
22:27:27
21:28:35
00:06:41
21:56:41
01:29:38
02:18:47
21:31:20
00:10:26
22:21:16
02:27:16
22:55:23
23:57:48
23:56:00
23:50:33
21:59:53
00:42:44
23:46:23
23:50:45
00:23:44
00:33:54
23:18:23
12:09:16
21:36:00
00:30:53
22:57:50
22:23:57
22:10:28
22:47:05

awake

06:20:24
06:23:22
06:31:36
06:46:25
07:13:33
06:44:35
06:46:48
08:40:01
08:03:14
07:35:26
08:35:15
08:50:43
08:22:50
08:01:55
07:56:49
04:05:28
08:21:41
08:19:10
07:43:23
07:55:08
07:09:52
04:18:11
13:17:30
05:59:35
09:39:25
08:44:43
04:47:09
08:47:27
06:06:39

hours
5.5
7.9
9.1
6.7
9.3
5.2
4.5
11.1
7.9
9.2
6.1
9.9
8.4
8.1
8.1
6.1
7.6
8.5
7.9
7.5
6.6
5.0
Hot |
8.4
9.1
9.8
6.4
10.6
7

location
Portland, OR, US
Aurora, CO, US
Aurora, CO, US
Aurora, CO, US
Aurora, CO, US
Aurora, CO, US
Aurora, CO, US
Boulder, CO, US
Boulder, CO, US
Portland, OR, US
Portland, OR, US
Portland, OR, US
Portland, OR, US
Portland, OR, US
Portland, OR, US
Portland, OR, US
Portland, OR, US
Portland, OR, US
Portland, OR, US
Portland, OR, US
Portland, OR, US
Portland, OR, US
New York, NY, US
New York, NY, US
Portland, OR, US
Portland, OR, US
Portland, OR, US
Palo Alto, CA, US
Portland, OR, US



Sleep Logs

month
November 2011

November 2011
December 2011
December 2011
January 2012
January 2012
February 2012
February 2012
March 2012
March 2012
April 2012
April 2012

weekend
Mon-Fri

Sat-Sun
Mon-Fri
Sat-Sun
Mon-Fri
Sat-Sun
Mon-Fri
Sat-Sun
Mon-Fri
Sat-Sun
Mon-Fri
Sat-Sun

avg
07:50
09:24
07:06
07:35
06:57
08:29
07:43
06:32
07:29
07:51
05:18
07:18

@aaronpk



Sleep Logs

month weekend avg
November 2011 Mon-Fri 07:50

November 2011 Sat-Sun 09:24
December 2011 Mon-Fri 07:06
December 2011 Sat-Sun 07:35

January 2012 Mon-Fri 06:57
January 2012 Sat-Sun 08:29
February 2012 Mon-Fri 07:43
February 2012 Sat-Sun
March 2012 Mon-Fri 07:29
March 2012 Sat-Sun 07:51

April 2012 Mon-Fri 05:18
April 2012 Sat-Sun 07:18

@aaronpk
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Weight

Oct 2011 - Present



Withings Wireless Scale




Withings Wireless Scale

Aaron (APK)

November NEVETRY

2012
@aaronpk
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Things I Want to Track

But have not yet been able to
for various reasons



Food and drink I consume



Stress level



What people I am with at
any given time

aaaaaaaa



Who I've communicated
with each day

aaaaaaaa



General noise level
around me at all times



Ambient sound recordings
with transcriptions

aaaaaaaa



Ambient photo/video
recording

aaaaaaaa



Low Friction is Key

If I can’t use it, then probably
nobody else will either

@aaronpk



Aaron Parecki

@aaronpk

aaronparecki.com



